
 

List of bona fide learners enclosed herewith.



SLNO PROGRAM ENRNO NAME CENTRE CENTRE_ALL COURSE RCCODE STUDY REMARKS 
1 BLIS 2300313611 RASHMI MUNDA 45 45028 BLI224P 45 2812
2 BLIS 2301639897 DIBAKAR BARMAN 45 2812 BLI224P 45 2812
3 BLIS 2350713255 SHRADHA GURUNG 45 45023 BLI224P 45 2812
4 BLIS 2351352476 YUINGAMLA KEISHING 45 45028 BLI224P 45 2812
5 BLIS 2400153461 UMME AYAMAN 45 45028 BLI224P 45 2812
6 BLIS 2400155058 DRISHTI YONZON 45 45028 BLI224P 45 2812
7 BLIS 2400465114 AKSHATA SUBBA 45 45028 BLI224P 45 2812
8 BLIS 2400705473 NITU ROY 45 2812 BLI224P 45 2812
9 BLIS 2400711809 JUI PANDIT 45 45029 BLI224P 45 2812

10 BLIS 2400734511 UTTAM KUMAR 45 45030 BLI224P 45 2812
11 BLIS 2400766231 MD ASLAM 45 86009 BLI224P 45 2812
12 BLIS 2400767460 ARABINDA KUMAR SAHA 45 2812 BLI224P 45 2812
13 BLIS 2400806669 AMARDEEP KUMAR SINGH 45 45028 BLI224P 45 2812
14 BLIS 2400861901 SAPAN KUMAR 45 86009 BLI224P 45 2812
15 BLIS 2400862220 MD AKBAR 45 86009 BLI224P 45 2812
16 BLIS 2401110253 SUDIPTA DAS 45 2812 BLI224P 45 2812
17 BLIS 2401296723 VIVEK KUMAR 45 86011 BLI224P 45 2812
18 BLIS 2401776168 BISWAJIT ROY 45 45029 BLI224P 45 2812
19 BLIS 2401776173 PRASANTA KUMAR ROY 45 45029 BLI224P 45 2812
20 BLIS 2401780281 MD NAQUI REZA 45 86011 BLI224P 45 2812
21 BLIS 2402124776 SAURAV GHOSH 45 45029 BLI224P 45 2812
22 BLIS 2402157208 SAMIKSHA RAO 45 45029 BLI224P 45 2812
23 BLIS 2402372113 JAGDEEP SINGH BHADOURIYA 45 2812 BLI224P 45 2812
24 BLISOL 2352792021 MINU KUJUR 45 45029 BLI224P 45 4500
25 BLISOL 2400463908 KESSI KUMARI 45 45028 BLI224P 45 4500
26 BLISOL 2401923490 RAMKUNWAR KAMERIYA 45 2811 BLI224P 45 4500

27 BLIS 2300313611 RASHMI MUNDA 45 45028 BLIE229P 45 2812
28 BLIS 2301639897 DIBAKAR BARMAN 45 2812 BLIE229P 45 2812
29 BLIS 2350713255 SHRADHA GURUNG 45 45023 BLIE229P 45 2812
30 BLIS 2351352476 YUINGAMLA KEISHING 45 45028 BLIE229P 45 2812
31 BLIS 2400153461 UMME AYAMAN 45 45028 BLIE229P 45 2812
32 BLIS 2400155058 DRISHTI YONZON 45 45028 BLIE229P 45 2812
33 BLIS 2400465114 AKSHATA SUBBA 45 45028 BLIE229P 45 2812
34 BLIS 2400705473 NITU ROY 45 2812 BLIE229P 45 2812
35 BLIS 2400711809 JUI PANDIT 45 45029 BLIE229P 45 2812
36 BLIS 2400734511 UTTAM KUMAR 45 45030 BLIE229P 45 2812
37 BLIS 2400766231 MD ASLAM 45 86009 BLIE229P 45 2812
38 BLIS 2400767460 ARABINDA KUMAR SAHA 45 2812 BLIE229P 45 2812
39 BLIS 2400806669 AMARDEEP KUMAR SINGH 45 45028 BLIE229P 45 2812
40 BLIS 2400861901 SAPAN KUMAR 45 86009 BLIE229P 45 2812
41 BLIS 2400862220 MD AKBAR 45 86009 BLIE229P 45 2812
42 BLIS 2401110253 SUDIPTA DAS 45 2812 BLIE229P 45 2812
43 BLIS 2401296723 VIVEK KUMAR 45 86011 BLIE229P 45 2812
44 BLIS 2401776168 BISWAJIT ROY 45 45029 BLIE229P 45 2812
45 BLIS 2401776173 PRASANTA KUMAR ROY 45 45029 BLIE229P 45 2812
46 BLIS 2401780281 MD NAQUI REZA 45 86011 BLIE229P 45 2812
47 BLIS 2402124776 SAURAV GHOSH 45 45029 BLIE229P 45 2812
48 BLIS 2402157208 SAMIKSHA RAO 45 45029 BLIE229P 45 2812
49 BLIS 2402372113 JAGDEEP SINGH BHADOURIYA 45 2812 BLIE229P 45 2812
50 BLISOL 2352792021 MINU KUJUR 45 45029 BLIE229P 45 4500
51 BLISOL 2400463908 KESSI KUMARI 45 45028 BLIE229P 45 4500
52 BLISOL 2401923490 RAMKUNWAR KAMERIYA 45 2811 BLIE229P 45 4500

Schedule of Term-End Practical Counselling and Examination for TEE December, 2024
(Prog.  for BLIS & BLISOL)
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53 BLIS 2300313611 RASHMI MUNDA 45 45028 BLII230 45 2812
54 BLIS 2350495404 SUSMITA BASAK 45 2801 BLII230 45 2812
55 BLIS 2350713255 SHRADHA GURUNG 45 45023 BLII230 45 2812
56 BLIS 2351352476 YUINGAMLA KEISHING 45 45028 BLII230 45 2812
57 BLIS 2352965235 BHASKAR KARJEE 45 2812 BLII230 45 2812
58 BLIS 2353344968 SURAVI GHOSH 45 2812 BLII230 45 2812
59 BLIS 2354644276 UDEN SHERPA 45 2811 BLII230 45 2812
60 BLIS 2400153461 UMME AYAMAN 45 45028 BLII230 45 2812
61 BLIS 2400155058 DRISHTI YONZON 45 45028 BLII230 45 2812
62 BLIS 2400465114 AKSHATA SUBBA 45 45028 BLII230 45 2812
63 BLIS 2400705473 NITU ROY 45 2812 BLII230 45 2812
64 BLIS 2400711809 JUI PANDIT 45 45029 BLII230 45 2812
65 BLIS 2400734511 UTTAM KUMAR 45 45030 BLII230 45 2812
66 BLIS 2400766231 MD ASLAM 45 86009 BLII230 45 2812
67 BLIS 2400767460 ARABINDA KUMAR SAHA 45 2812 BLII230 45 2812
68 BLIS 2400806669 AMARDEEP KUMAR SINGH 45 45028 BLII230 45 2812
69 BLIS 2400861901 SAPAN KUMAR 45 86009 BLII230 45 2812
70 BLIS 2400862220 MD AKBAR 45 86009 BLII230 45 2812
71 BLIS 2401110253 SUDIPTA DAS 45 2812 BLII230 45 2812
72 BLIS 2401296723 VIVEK KUMAR 45 86011 BLII230 45 2812
73 BLIS 2401776168 BISWAJIT ROY 45 45029 BLII230 45 2812
74 BLIS 2401776173 PRASANTA KUMAR ROY 45 45029 BLII230 45 2812
75 BLIS 2401780281 MD NAQUI REZA 45 86011 BLII230 45 2812
76 BLIS 2402124776 SAURAV GHOSH 45 45029 BLII230 45 2812
77 BLIS 2402157208 SAMIKSHA RAO 45 45029 BLII230 45 2812
78 BLIS 2402372113 JAGDEEP SINGH BHADOURIYA 45 2812 BLII230 45 2812
79 BLISOL 2352792021 MINU KUJUR 45 45029 BLII230 45 4500
80 BLISOL 2400463908 KESSI KUMARI 45 45028 BLII230 45 4500
81 BLISOL 2401923490 RAMKUNWAR KAMERIYA 45 2811 BLII230 45 4500


